ATTESTATION OF CONFORMITY
No. 26AS041384S598A001
1
Guangdong GTG Testing Technology Co., Ltd.
Add.: 1-2/F., Building A, and 1/F., Building B, No.11, & Room 102, Unit 1, and
Room 101 Unit 2, Building 1, No.9, Zongbu 2nd Road, Songshan Lake
High-Tech Industrial Development Zone, Dongguan, Guangdong, China.
Web:www.gtggroup.com E-mail:info@gtggroup.com Tel:86-4007558988

mentioned product. It does not imply an assessment of the production of the products.
ATTESTATION OF CONFORMITY
No. 26AS041384S598A001
2
Guangdong GTG Testing Technology Co., Ltd.
Add.: 1-2/F., Building A, and 1/F., Building B, No.11, & Room 102, Unit 1, and
Room 101 Unit 2, Building 1, No.9, Zongbu 2nd Road, Songshan Lake
High-Tech Industrial Development Zone, Dongguan, Guangdong, China.
Web:www.gtggroup.com E-mail:info@gtggroup.com Tel:86-4007558988
Attachment
Model list:
120-277V~, 50/60Hz, IP65, Class I, ta:50C;
Model Power(W) LED driver
Size
(L*W*H mm)
TS-BJX-0100-N01S 100
ZH-FVP100R-260
342*287*97
HJ-W100-V266A-MOF
TS-BJX-0200-N01S 200
ZH-FVP200R-260
342*369*97
HJ-W200-V266A-MOF
TS-BJX-0300-N01S 300
ZH-FVP320R-260
342*450*97
HJ-W320-V266A-MOF
TS-BJX-0500-N01S 500
ZH-FVP320R-260 +
ZH-FVP200R-260
342*706*97
HJ-W320-V266A-MOF +
HJ-W200-V266A-MOF
TS-BJX-1000-N01S 1000 LF-FDA1000 691*740*303
TS-BJX-1500-N01S 1500 LF-FDA800*2 691*812*303